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
carpeting  with  foam
a brick
maur—n_v
8-9212,

A
hill
and
w/w
padding, and, oh yes,

atio. Askin
1800 down, F

Don’t Buy This House

Unlesa you are locking for
'1‘5" sq. ft. 3 and family
| home, brick fireplace with
sl7 950 raised hearth, ash paneling,
' 1% haths, rear sliding glass
| doors to lovely landscaped
A clean 3-bedroom on an ex- yard, room for heat or trail-
tra large lot | e tip to mndnlon lnd
double garage. wood | a reasonable | 9,500
floors. also workshop attached | —Call today. )“ .onz
to garage, Located |
Southwood nhnm-m: center, a
| very, very good buy ., . .
FR 1-35 ‘I
| Only $30.850 for this 3" ,.-X(
't he buyer with vour family with pegged ard-
hn:'."dlln lh‘a sand o & wood floors. Has all the ex-
100k at this vacant 3 and fam- | tras.  built-ins, fireplace, 2
ily, with 1600 sq. ft. of spac- | bathe forced air heat, de-
fous  living uilt-ing, ~ 1% | fached double garage off of
baths, forced air heat. cov- | alley, spacious rear yar
ered patio.  Owner wants It [ with brick patio. This ix a
sold, Asking $23 vary good price—you should
FR 1- | see jt. FR §-8222,

|

price for everyone. Huge liv- |

in room plus family room

conneetsd fo model kit FA 8-1049

with all appliances built-

1% hath, exquisite carpet

& ‘drapes. Top Torrance ar: . G I s NO DOWN '
so w D A roomy 2-bedrocm on & quiet street. Tn area of

FIX & SAVE 37 iy Myt o B IR Ly g

grame shot and garbage dispos-

1o heck ittle darhng attached garage. Near 2 freewavs and shop-
the Inngly‘lu\l’u..d broke a Per Month ping. Sea this for a real buy, H-30
couple of windows. however

inside still in good eondition this 3 B R home near all achools & shops |
i o 1 g, | G comis” retearsin” e rned 4. vacan
down & terms with quick possession available, |

Per Month
PAYMENTS INCLUDE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST

“Many Others to Choose From*“
* * * *

YOUR CHOICE

ake your plek of the
ln noin area of
down or SUBM

Expanding, Full or Part
Time Salespeople

DONSKER

FR 0-2555 ‘
2 BDRM., $500 DOWN

Nice, newly reme d home,
$10.600 F._P.

EMORY

REALTY
TE 0-3440
1304 Wilmington Blvd.

3 BDRM.-2 BATH
Southwood

10% down moves you_inte
the most sought after South
Bay arpa. New wall/wall car-
tilef loor, din mt

»-\nllh

8 (
N “P \"' R “YI\CI’

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

252 West 220th Street

(Between Main & Figuesroa)

WE SPECIALIZE IN FHA, G.I, AND CAL-VET FINANCING

190th Shopping | Low Down Vets

inted inside and

3:bedroom. W/W earpets| Near eversthing. schools
le_garage. Run fo drapes, stone fireplace. Low | churches and shopping, 4
down, good ln.m- m: H106, lu-ﬂumml tile kitchen and
FR W/ W carpeting,
| l&l.l|rll| Spic and
v 2
SHARP AREA Lovely Corner | At o-4180

cute modern stucco, 2 bed- | Low, low down. Large 3-hed- )
room, near 176th and Crene | room, all bullt-in  kitehen, HO"YVOOd Riviera
shaw, Has wall/wall, drapes, unit  heat, expenaive |

hardwood, plus 2 car garage carpeting,  drapes and eur- | Income. 12 unita, 2 bedroc -mn
Detached  stucco  workshop | tains  throughout. fireplace, | * jood income and fi-
near alley, 3695 down inter com. H 230, FA 0-4160. | Pancing, '.!RH:?““

READY REALTY
13701 CRENSHAW

0§ 9-2533

No Down G.I. |

Large 3-bedroom with every-

Motel — Units

L‘nn: in it .nunnmwl"n {S units lAVln\l ';lll\ rented,
Hehen, unit heat Car- n A good rental location, 8x
Nice Locwion sling, drapes.  Only $21,500, l Inee llu-‘ "all for further m-
nn Lagoon Ave., Wilming- lllu FR 1-4821, Immnvhm H 205, FA 04

3 B/R, bath ....A &

) waliwall. 1xis ‘iront Need listings. Will buy equities and welcome trades

FRANK MOHNS

110 East Pacific Coast Hy,
Wilmingten

TE 5.1300 |

27060 |

NM DELUXE 2.STORY

8500 TORRANCE

FR 1-46

22619 8. FIGUEROA

S0

5 Bedroom, 3 bath, fam- = OPEN 9 'TIL § ~
|I\ room, tile kitchen, built
in stove, oven & dis hw.-hrl, |
RS W LOOKING FOR | Doll H
S, ciricles Sryighe oll Mouse
£, 500, dowh payment,

Qualified G.

bath % { ardwe
wall/wall, Double garage.

VICTORIA KNOLLS service Is Our Business
TORRANCE Since 1947

Buyer

Diamond Realt i
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